Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/5 standardpro.com
V: 01-27-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

69546 L2STX-96LP90-Q/TW-BT 90 11 700 130 11 880 132 12 150 135 12 420 138 90 W / 5 000 K
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
Order Code Model Number
DLC Premium Unique ID DLC Standard Unique ID
Stairwell Linear Ambient Low / High Bay
69544 L2STX-48LP45-Q/TW-BTS S-1IHQFC S-0YUZ4C S-9QLKRP
69706 L2STX-96LP90-Q/TW-BTS S-FSORTI S-VBALNW S-6LFDP6
69545 L2STX-48LP45-Q/TW-BT S-1IHQFC S-0YUZ4C S-9QLKRP
69546 L2STX-96LP90-Q/TW-BT S-FSORTI S-VBALNW S-6LFDP6
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 3/5 standardpro.com
V: 01-27-2026